Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Door County

6/12/2018 8:34:05 PM

State Senator District 1 (Vote for 1)

Juneiz,2018
2]
5 s
v B k4 : e~
8 S g = E_ £ g
: 2 : £5 ch: £ E
Precinct = 5 & Precinct A S a 2 °
County County
Door County Door County
Town of Baileys Harbor W1 & Town of Baileys Harbor W1 &
2 2
Election Day 399 0 0 Election Day 121 30.33% 277  69.42% 0.25% 399
Total 399 0 0 Total 121 30.33% 277  69.42% 0.25% 399
Town of Brussels W1 & 2 Town of Brussels W1 & 2
Election Day 181 0 0 Election Day 88 4862% 93 5138% 0.00% 181
Total 181 0 0 Total 88 48.62% 93 5138% 0.00% 181
Town of Clay Banks Town of Clay Banks ‘
Election Day 122 Election Day 50 40.98% 72 59.02% 0.00% 122
Total 122 0 0 Total 50  4098% 72 5902% 0.00% 122
Town of Egg Harbor W1-3 Town of Egg Harbor W1-3
Election Day 351 0 0 Election Day 123 35.04% 227 64.67% 0.28% 351
Total 351 0 0 Total 123 35.04% 227 64.67% 0.28% 351
Town of Forestville W1 & 2 Town of Forestville W1 & 2
Election Day 182 0 0 Election Day 80 43596% 102 56.04% 0.00% 182
Total 182 0 0 Total 80 43596% 102  56.04% 0.00% 182
Town of Gardner W1 & 2 Town of Gardner W1 & 2
Election Day 207 0 0 Election Day 105 50.72% 102 49.28% 0.00% 207
Total 207 0 0 Total 105 50.72% 102  49.28% 0.00% 207
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2 Town OfVGVibra]t,a',' W1 &2
Election Day 407 0 0 Election Day 131 3219% 276  67.81% 0.00% 407
Total 407 0 0 Total 131 3219% 276  67.81% 0.00% 407
Town of Jacksonport W1 & 2 ~ Town ‘Qf Jacksonport W1 &2
Election Day 250 0 0 Election Day 9 39.60% 151  60.40% 0.00% 250
Total 250 0 0 Total 99  39.60% 151  60.40% 0.00% 250
Town of Liberty Grove W1-3 Town of Liberty Grove W1-3
Election Day 667 0 0  Election Day 213 3193% 454  68.07% 0.00% 667
Total 667 0 0 Totdl 213 3193% 454 68.07% 0.00% 667



Precinct

Town of Nasewaupee W1-3
Election Day
- fotal

Town of Sevastopol - W1-5
Election Day

Total

Town of Sturgeon Bay W1 &
2

Election Day

Total
Town of Union
Election Day
Total

Téwn of Washington
 Election Day
k Total

Village of Egg Harbor
Election Day
Total

Village of Ephraim

Election Day

Total

Village of Forestville
Election Day
Total

Village of Sister Bay
Elecﬁon Déy
Total

City of Sturgeon Bay W1-6,
22-2429

Election Day
Total

Times Cast

58
PN N

£E

211
211

208
208

233

233

114
114

119
119

353
353

958

958

Undervotes

o O

Overvotes

o O

Precinct
Town of Nasewaupee W1-3
Elethio”n Day‘
 Tow
Town of Sevastopol - W1-5

Election Day

Total

Town of Sturgeon Bay W1 &
2

Election Day
Total

Town of Union

Election Day
Total
Town of Washington

Election Day

Total
Village of Egg Harbor k
‘ Election Day
Total
Vilage of Ephraim
- Electioh Day
Total
Village of Forestville
k k Electioh Day
Total
Village oijI‘ster Bay 7

Election Day

Total

City of Sturgeon Bay W1-6,
22-24,29

Election Day
Total

André M. Jacque

(REP)

22
225

w

375

375
9%
%

100
100

102

102
30
30

46
46

31
31
122
122

308
308

46.49%
46.49%

44.43%
44.43%

45.50%

45.50%

48.08%
48.08%

43.78%

43.78%

26.32%
26.32%

38.66%
38.66%

36.90%
36.90%

34.56%
34.56%

32.18%
32.18%

Caleb Frostman

(DEM)

25
259

(e}

467
467

115
115

108
108

131
131

73
73

53
53

231
231

648
648

53.51%
53.51%

55.33%
55.33%

54.50%
54.50%

51.92%
51.92%

56.22%
56.22%

73.68%
73.68%

61.34%

61.34%

63.10%
63.10%

65.44%
65.44%

67.71%
67.71%

Write-in

0.00%
0.00%

024%
024%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.10%
0.10%

6/12/2018 8:34:05 PM

Total Votes

484
484

£E

211
211

208
208

233
233

114
114

119
119

353
353

957
957



Precinct

City of Sturgeon Bay W7-10,
18-21, 25-27,30

Election Day
Tota

City of Sturgeon Bay W11-17,
28

Election Day

Total
Door County - Totd
Cumuiative

Cumulative

Election Day

Total
Cumulative - Total

County- Total

Times Cast

574
574

575
575

7,523

7,523

Undervotes

PO O :I0o

Overvotes

o

oo oo

Precinct
City of Sturgeon Bay W7-10,

18-21, 25-27,30

Election Day
Totd

City of Sturgeon Bay W11-17,
28

Election Day
Total
Door County - Tdtal
Cumulative
Cufnulaﬁvé H
: R Eléction Day
‘ v Tofcralk

Cumulativer - Total

County - Total

André M. Jacque

(REP)

175

184
184

2804

2,804

30.49%
30.49%

32.00%
32.00%
37.28%

37.28%

Caleb Frostman

(DEM)

398
398

391
391
4,712

4,712

69.34%
69.34%

68.00%

68.00%

6264%

62.64%

Write-in

QO O O

0.17%
0.17%

0.00%
0.00%
0.08%

0.08%

6/12/2018 8:34:05 PM

Total Votes

574
574

575
575
7,522

7,522



