

Statement of Votes Cast

6/12/2018 8:34:05 PM

General Election
Door County
June 12, 2018

State Senator District 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	André M. Jacque (REP)	Caleb Frostman (DEM)	Write-In	Total Votes			
County				County							
Door County				Door County							
Town of Baileys Harbor W1 & 2				Town of Baileys Harbor W1 & 2							
Election Day	399	0	0	Election Day	121	30.33%	277	69.42%	1	0.25%	399
Total	399	0	0	Total	121	30.33%	277	69.42%	1	0.25%	399
Town of Brussels W1 & 2				Town of Brussels W1 & 2							
Election Day	181	0	0	Election Day	88	48.62%	93	51.38%	0	0.00%	181
Total	181	0	0	Total	88	48.62%	93	51.38%	0	0.00%	181
Town of Clay Banks				Town of Clay Banks							
Election Day	122	0	0	Election Day	50	40.98%	72	59.02%	0	0.00%	122
Total	122	0	0	Total	50	40.98%	72	59.02%	0	0.00%	122
Town of Egg Harbor W1-3				Town of Egg Harbor W1-3							
Election Day	351	0	0	Election Day	123	35.04%	227	64.67%	1	0.28%	351
Total	351	0	0	Total	123	35.04%	227	64.67%	1	0.28%	351
Town of Forestville W1 & 2				Town of Forestville W1 & 2							
Election Day	182	0	0	Election Day	80	43.96%	102	56.04%	0	0.00%	182
Total	182	0	0	Total	80	43.96%	102	56.04%	0	0.00%	182
Town of Gardner W1 & 2				Town of Gardner W1 & 2							
Election Day	207	0	0	Election Day	105	50.72%	102	49.28%	0	0.00%	207
Total	207	0	0	Total	105	50.72%	102	49.28%	0	0.00%	207
Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2				Town of Gibraltar W1 & 2							
Election Day	407	0	0	Election Day	131	32.19%	276	67.81%	0	0.00%	407
Total	407	0	0	Total	131	32.19%	276	67.81%	0	0.00%	407
Town of Jacksonport W1 & 2				Town of Jacksonport W1 & 2							
Election Day	250	0	0	Election Day	99	39.60%	151	60.40%	0	0.00%	250
Total	250	0	0	Total	99	39.60%	151	60.40%	0	0.00%	250
Town of Liberty Grove W1-3				Town of Liberty Grove W1-3							
Election Day	667	0	0	Election Day	213	31.93%	454	68.07%	0	0.00%	667
Total	667	0	0	Total	213	31.93%	454	68.07%	0	0.00%	667

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	André M. Jacque (REP)	Caleb Frostman (DEM)	Write-in	Total Votes
Town of Nasewaupée W1-3				Town of Nasewaupée W1-3				
Election Day	484	0	0	Election Day	225 46.49%	259 53.51%	0 0.00%	484
Total	484	0	0	Total	225 46.49%	259 53.51%	0 0.00%	484
Town of Sevastopol - W1-5				Town of Sevastopol - W1-5				
Election Day	844	0	0	Election Day	375 44.43%	467 55.33%	2 0.24%	844
Total	844	0	0	Total	375 44.43%	467 55.33%	2 0.24%	844
Town of Sturgeon Bay W1 & 2				Town of Sturgeon Bay W1 & 2				
Election Day	211	0	0	Election Day	96 45.50%	115 54.50%	0 0.00%	211
Total	211	0	0	Total	96 45.50%	115 54.50%	0 0.00%	211
Town of Union				Town of Union				
Election Day	208	0	0	Election Day	100 48.08%	108 51.92%	0 0.00%	208
Total	208	0	0	Total	100 48.08%	108 51.92%	0 0.00%	208
Town of Washington				Town of Washington				
Election Day	233	0	0	Election Day	102 43.78%	131 56.22%	0 0.00%	233
Total	233	0	0	Total	102 43.78%	131 56.22%	0 0.00%	233
Village of Egg Harbor				Village of Egg Harbor				
Election Day	114	0	0	Election Day	30 26.32%	84 73.68%	0 0.00%	114
Total	114	0	0	Total	30 26.32%	84 73.68%	0 0.00%	114
Village of Ephraim				Village of Ephraim				
Election Day	119	0	0	Election Day	46 38.66%	73 61.34%	0 0.00%	119
Total	119	0	0	Total	46 38.66%	73 61.34%	0 0.00%	119
Village of Forestville				Village of Forestville				
Election Day	84	0	0	Election Day	31 36.90%	53 63.10%	0 0.00%	84
Total	84	0	0	Total	31 36.90%	53 63.10%	0 0.00%	84
Village of Sister Bay				Village of Sister Bay				
Election Day	353	0	0	Election Day	122 34.56%	231 65.44%	0 0.00%	353
Total	353	0	0	Total	122 34.56%	231 65.44%	0 0.00%	353
City of Sturgeon Bay W1-6, 22-24,29				City of Sturgeon Bay W1-6, 22-24,29				
Election Day	958	1	0	Election Day	308 32.18%	648 67.71%	1 0.10%	957
Total	958	1	0	Total	308 32.18%	648 67.71%	1 0.10%	957

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	André M. Jacque (REP)	Caleb Frostman (DEM)	Write-in	Total Votes
City of Sturgeon Bay W7-10, 18-21, 25-27,30				City of Sturgeon Bay W7-10, 18-21, 25-27,30				
Election Day	574	0	0	Election Day	175 30.49%	398 69.34%	1 0.17%	574
Total	574	0	0	Total	175 30.49%	398 69.34%	1 0.17%	574
City of Sturgeon Bay W11-17, 28				City of Sturgeon Bay W11-17, 28				
Election Day	575	0	0	Election Day	184 32.00%	391 68.00%	0 0.00%	575
Total	575	0	0	Total	184 32.00%	391 68.00%	0 0.00%	575
Door County - Total	7,523	1	0	Door County - Total	2,804 37.28%	4,712 62.64%	6 0.08%	7,522
Cumulative				Cumulative				
Cumulative				Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	Total	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County- Total	7,523	1	0	County - Total	2,804 37.28%	4,712 62.64%	6 0.08%	7,522